





DRILLERS INCONPONRATED

ROUSE 1, BOY 36

GARNETY KANSAS w6032 (913) 595-0218
A S WELL 1OG
il g i S Scroggs #1 2
- Xenia Corporation

APT No. 15-011-22,725
Nov. 10-13, 1990

Thickness of Strata Formation Tocal
18 clay 18
4y shale 62
15 lime 77
23 shale 100
12 shale & lime 112
19 lime 131

9 Red bed-shale 140
12 sand 152
48 shale 200

3 coal 203

3 shale 206
16 . lime 22
10 shale 232

5 lime 237

5 black slaty shale 242
23 shale 265

7 sandvy  lime (stain) 272

8 shale 280
13 lime 293

5 shale 298
14 Lime 312
9§ shale 410

b) _ lime 415
90 shale 505
10 sand 515
72 shale 587

NECEIVED
DEC 0 61981

L 52RVATION DIVISION

Liiq ~prAag




